
 
 

    
 
 

 
TERM DATES 
 

Michaelmas Term 2024 
Beginning of Term  Wednesday 4 September 
    Boarders return on Tuesday 3 September 3pm – 6pm unpack and supper 
 
First Optional Exeat  Friday 27 September   Exeat begins after school 4.40pm 
    Sunday 29 September   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
 
Half Term   Friday 18 October   Half term begins after school 4.40pm 
   Sunday 3 November   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
   Monday 4 November   Day pupils return 8.00am 
 
Second Optional Exeat  Friday 22 November   Exeat begins after school 4:40pm 
    Sunday 24 November   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
 
End of Term Friday 13 December 12.30pm for Pre-Prep and Prep 
 

Lent Term 2025 
Beginning of Term  Wednesday 8 January 
    Boarders return on Tuesday 7 January 3pm – 6pm unpack and supper 
     
First Optional Exeat  Friday 24 January   Exeat begins after school 4.40pm 
    Sunday 26 January   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm  
 
Half Term   Friday 14 February   Half term begins after school 4.40pm 

Sunday 23 February   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
Monday 24 February   Day pupils return 8.00am 

 
Second Optional Exeat  Friday 7 March    Exeat begins after school 4:40pm 
    Sunday 9 March   Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
 
End of Term Friday 28 March 12.30pm for Pre-Prep and Prep 
 
 

Summer Term 2025 
Beginning of Term  Thursday 24 April 
    Boarders return on Wednesday 23 April 3pm – 6pm unpack and supper 
          
First Optional Exeat  Friday 2 May    Exeat begins after school 4.40pm 
Bank Holiday   Monday 5 May    No School - Bank Holiday  
         Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
 
Half Term   Friday 23 May    Half term begins after school 4.40pm 

Sunday 1 June    Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
Monday 2 June    Day pupils return 8.00am 

 
Sports Optional Exeat   Saturday 21 June   Sports Exeat begins after Sports Day 
    Sunday 22 June     Boarders return 7.00-8.00pm 
 
End of Term   Thursday 3 July    3.15pm for Pre-Prep 

Friday 4 July    12 noon for Prep  
         (Crèche available 9.30am - 12 noon) 
 


